CLEARANCE
CENTRE
LATEST
DEALS!
VISIT SOWATOOL.COM
TO VIEW TONS MORE!
CADIS14
Pricing valid from

NF1024
MAGNETIC BASE 5 AXIS
Model No. Code No. Price $
NF1024 165-360 142.72
• Unique, 5 axis, 3 dimensional
holder.
• Patented 360 degree fine
adjustment at the base.
• Central locking mechanism.
• On/Off magnetic base 17 Kg/f.
Special
GS 7 X 16 MODULAR VISE
Model Jaw Jaw SALE $
No. Width Height Opening KG. Code No. Price $
#4 7 2.4 16 47 382-030 1522.00
Features/Benefits:
• High accuracy
• Unlimited clamping range
• High quality alloy steel
• High clamping pressure
• No length of height limitations
• No jaw lift
• Low profile
• All vises are matched
• Mechanical and hydraulic
blocking devices
Max in/rev Max DOC
Work Material SFM CDCH WCGT CDCH WCGT.
High Temp Alloys 60-300 .007 .010 .008 .020
Stainless Steel 250-800 .007 .010 .008 .020
Steel 300-900 .007 .010 .008 .020
Cast Iron 200-1500 .007 .010 .008 .020
Materials
Industries Groups Benefits
Aerospace High Temp Alloys C style provides for the most positive cutting
Medical Stainless Steel W style uses a thick insert for strength
Power Generation General Purpose Performs well wet or dry
Automotive Cast Iron Molded chip groove
Universal grade
Ground insert
EVEREDE TOOL CO.
INDEXABLE STANDARD BORING KITS
Everede Min Promo
Part No. Insert Shank OAL Bore Code No. Sale $
CA1205/L120 KIT CDCH-07 TL120 3/16 4 .208 500-212 166.00
CA1300/TL120 KIT CDCH-07 TL120 1/4 4 .290 500-213 166.00
CE215/TL120 KIT WCGT-008 TL120 3/16 4 .230 500-214 181.00
CE5300/TL120 KIT WCGT-008 TL120 1/4 4 .290 500-215 181.00
SSAAVVEE 3300%%
LLIIMMIITTEEDD SSUUPPPPLLYY
Consists of:
1 - Carbide Bar
5- TiALN Coated Carbide Inserts
1-  Insert Wrench
Carbide Boring Bar Kits
SSAAVVEE 3300%%
SSAAVVEE 3300%%
HEIGHT PRESETTER
WITH MAGNETIC BASE
• High Accuracy
• Easy Operation
• Be sure to remove all chips and oil from the sensor
plate and the base of the HP-50E as well as from
the workpiece and tool
• To move the tool approach the sensor plate slowly
• When touching, the “LED” turns on immediately
and “H” is just 50.00 mm (or 2")
• Magnetic Base
• Designed to be used on ferrous and non-ferrous
materials
HEIGHT PRESETTER WITH MAGNETIC BASE
Order No. Height Code No. Sale $
WITH MAGNETIC BASE

VEE BLOCK - CAST IRON
Length (A) Width of Vee Height (C) Width (D)
Inch (B) Inch Inch Inch Model No. Code No. SALE $
8 4-1/2 5-1/2 4 VB/C-8 231-110 249.90
A
B
C
D
HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL ROTARY AND DIVIDING TABLES
• This HV Type Rotary Table is so designed as to permit machining
operations at a higher dimension than that of RT Type Rotary tables
• The base can be used in a vertical position to
enable to carry out centre work
HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL ROTARY TABLES
Table OD Height            Base Dim. T-Slot Bolt Centre Weight Worm Sale
Model A1 D H H1 A B Width Slots Sleeve (kg/lb) Gear Code No. Price $
HV-10 110 250 115 165 325 280 14 17 MT-3 45.0 90:1 326-510 680.80
* Dimensions in mm
SPECIALOFFER
FREE
TRANSFER PUNCH SET
WITH PURCHASE OF THE
NEW ENGINEERS BLACK BOOK
USE CODE #180-160
TO RECEIVE BOTH ITEMS
ONLY
$45.70
28 Punches in Indexed Stand
• 3/32 thru 1/2 No. 200-750  Reg.$ 32.94
These bars are made of extra heavy construction ensur-
ing that more steel is behind the cutting face for chatter-
free and heavier cuts.
• Extra heavy construction - 100% longer tool life
• All shanks ground to +.0" - .0010"
• Designed so that the same bar can bore flat bottomed
holes or face
CARBIDE TIPPED BORING BAR SET - C6
Shank Pieces
Size per Set Code No. Sale $
3⁄8 9 140-920 22.61
1⁄2 9 140-930 25.48
5⁄8 12 140-940 43.19
0-3  .0001”
Micrometer Set
200-578
Reg List $83.50
SALE $ 70.98
1/16-1/2
x64ths
Forged Steel Drill Set
119-664 $31.22
1/2"  Shank Diameter
• Straight teeth
WOODRUFF KEYSEAT CUTTERS
Code No. Price $
41 Piece Set: includes all sizes 125-279 618.00
* Also sold indiv idually
1/2 CAP PLAIN BEARING DRILL CHUCK
Chuck Capacity
Model (in) Mount Code No. Sale $
13GH 1/32-1/2 J.T.6 326-822 29.61
SSAAVVEE 3300%%
SSAAVVEE 2200%%
SSAAVVEE 3300%%
SSAAVVEE 3300%%
SSAAVVEE 3300%%
Special
1 SET ONLY !
Double Cut Standard Cut
Double Cut Standard Cut
TAPER 14° INCLUDED TAPER WITH RADIUS END
Cutter Length Shank Overall Double Standard
Dia. of Cut Dia. Length Cut Cut